
 
 

The Global Media Technology and Culture Lab’s  
Inaugural Interdisciplinary Research Slam 
 
Tuesday, March 20th at 6pm in MIT List Center/ Media Lab Building (E15) 
Room: E15-314, Third Floor (Glass room in the CMS Department – follow the signs) 

  
GMTaC Lab Director, Professor Lisa Parks, lparks@mit.edu 
Organizer: Annis Rachel Sands (MIT, CMS, RA, GMTaC) asands@mit.edu 
 
 

Organizer: Annis Rachel Sands, CMS Graduate Student, GMTaC Lab RA 
 
Agenda: 
6:00pm – 6:10pm – pizza // salad // refreshments 
6:10pm – 6:15pm – Welcome comments from Prof. Parks + Rachel Sands 
Rachel introduces Research Slam participants and listeners  
(Presentation format described below) 
6:15pm – 7:45pm – presentations by seven participants (presentation order determined Sunday 
morning) 
7:45pm – 8:00pm   
Open discussion among participants, and comments by Professors Lisa Parks and Aleksandar 
Bogdanic about their own writing/revision process.  
 
Presentation Formats:  
The 7 presentations should take 15 mins each, 105 mins total (and will be timed) 
Each participant workshopping their writing sample has 15 mins allocated to present + receive 
feedback on their project 

! 5mins oral presentation of writing sample   
! 5mins of feedback from the participant who read that individual’s writing sample prior to 

the Research Slam  
! 5mins feedback from other participants. 

 
Each person will receive a stack of index cards to offer feedback to each participant 
workshopping a writing sample (described below) 
 
Index cards feedback: 
Write down the following in bullet points -->  

! comments 
! questions  
! any relevant authors/scholars/books the presenter could look at for their project  

 
Participants: 
Pedro Cardoso Zylbersztajn (MIT, ACT) 

pzylber@mit.edu 
Laura Serejo Genes (MIT, ACT) 

lasgenes@mit.edu 
Ángel Rodríguez (Harvard, History of Science) 

angelrodriguez@g.harvard.edu 
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Ashley Lee (Harvard, Education) 
ashley_lee@mail.harvard.edu 

Josefina Buschmann Mardones (MIT, CMS) 
 josefina@mit.edu 
Annis Rachel Sands (MIT, CMS) 

asands@mit.edu 
Vicky Zeamer (MIT, CMS) 

vzeamer@mit.edu 
 
Listeners/provide feedback: 
Professor Lisa Parks (MIT, CMS) 

lparks@mit.edu 
Professor Aleksandar Bogdanic, Banja Luka College of Communications, Bosnia 

abogdanic@fordham.edu 
Allison Puglisi (Harvard, American Studies) 

anpumam@gmail.com 
Kayode Ezike (MIT, CSAIL) 

kezike17@mit.edu 
 
 

 
Please fill out an evaluation about GMTaC's inaugural Interdisciplinary Graduate Research 
Slam before you leave so we can have feedback for future GMTaC research slams. 
 
Thank you for participating in GMTaC’s Inaugural Interdisciplinary Graduate Research Slam! 


